
Touring Pitch Tariff - 2022 - (Friday 1st April to Sunday 30th October)

Children 0 -5 £0.00

Children 5 - 15 £4.00

Easter Adults (16+) £6.00

Minimum 3 Nights Awning £5.00

Extra Tent (Max 2 Man)/Gazebo £6.00

Extra Car (Inc. Tow/Trailer Car/MC) £7.50

Early May B/H Trailer £7.50

Minimum 3 Nights Day Visitors £5.00

Spring B/H Dogs (Max 2 dogs) £3.50

Minimum 3 Nights Tow on/off £18.00

Side/Side Level £5.00

Over 7m Tent Surcharge £10.00

Folk Week

Jul 29 - Aug 05. 

Minimum 7 Nights

Winter Storage (2022/23) £340.00

Summer Storage - 2022 £525.00

Summer Storage Day Rate - 2022 £5.00

October 30 - Noon Site Closes Seasonal Pitch- 2022 £3,250.00

Children (1st Child) £225.00

Additional Children (Each) £80.00

LOW SEASON Dogs (Each) £80.00

MID SEASON

HIGH SEASON Caravan Wash £75.00

All Prices include VAT at the Standard Rate. Pitch price includes up to two persons.

April 24 - April 28 £24.00 £32.00

£28.00 £36.00April 29 - May 26

June 05 - June 30 £28.00 £36.00

May 27 - June 04 £30.00 £38.00

Oct 01 - Oct 30

April 08 - April 23

Standard 

Pitch

Pitch with 

Electricity

£24.00

£28.00 £36.00

£24.00 £32.00

July 01 - Sept 03 £30.00 £38.00

Sept 04 - Sept 30 £28.00 £36.00

Extras - Per NightDATES                     2022

April 01 - April 07 £32.00


